
NO.            ITEM                DESCRIPTION             QTY.

4 x 110mm Allen Key

5/16"  Flat Washer

5/16"  Spring Washer

5/16" x 1-3/4"  Bolt

1

2

3

4

12pcs

12pcs

12pcs

      1pc

8x30mm Wood Screw5       28pcs
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1.    Attach the Side Rails (D) to the Headboard Base (B) and

Footboard (C) using Flat Washer (1), Spring Washer (2),

Bolt (3) and Allen Key (4), and tighten (Diagram 1).

(A)

2.   Attach the assembled frame bed to the Headboard (A)

using Flat Washer (1), Spring Washer (2), Bolt (3) and

Allen Key (4), and tighten (Diagram 2).

2x

(D)
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(D)

Philips Screwdriver
    (Not included)


